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ARIZONA 

 
COYOTE SPRINGS 
TUCSON, AZ 
9/3/2017 
WESTERN FITASC 
44 Attended 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE M 1: WESTERN 
FITASC 
CH DAVID A TETRAULT 95 
RU JAKE ROBINSON 95 
M1 SCOTT CUSANEK 93 
M2 CHRIS PARSONS 92 
AA1 JOEY JENSEN 91 
AA2 DAVID B SCHNACK 91 
A1 IAN HIRSCH 92 
A2 HUGO W SOLL 88 
B1 TED GUARRIELLO 72 
C1 CHARLES CHIP FRIEDMAN 77 
C2 AL SIPES 76 
D1 NELSON TALLEY 68 
D2 KAREN SHEDD 67 
E1 JACK HOLMES 73 
E2 JEFF COTTEN 63 
JRCH IAN HIRSCH 92 
JRRU JOEY JENSEN 91 
VTCH DAVID A TETRAULT 95 
VTRU WILL MEDLICOTT 91 
SVCH MARK A LERESCHE 91 
SVRU DAVID B SCHNACK 91 
LYCH KAREN SHEDD 67 
LYRU NORMA FRIEDMAN 62 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
WESTERN FITASC 
CH CHRIS PARSONS 48 
RU AARON ASLANIAN 48 
M1 STEPHEN MULLINAX 46 
M2 JON SWANSON 45 
AA1 BRIAN DAELICK 43 
AA2 ALLAN J EDWARDS 39 
A1 JIM HITCH 36 
C1 AL SIPES 40 
C2 JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 34 
D1 KAREN SHEDD 28 
E1 JACK HOLMES 35 
E2 JEFF COTTEN 26 
SJCH KAREN SHEDD 28 
SJRU JACK HOLMES 35 
VTCH STEPHEN MULLINAX 46 
VTRU TIM ROBINSON 45 
SVCH CARL W PATRICK 43 
SVRU GAEL L DEROUIN 43 
LYCH NORMA FRIEDMAN 30 
LYRU KAREN SHEDD 28 
SSCH AL SIPES 40 
 
ARIZONA STATE RIFLE AND PISTOL ASSN 
PHOENIX, AZ 
9/9/2017 
100 BIG BANGS FOR FREEDOM 
64 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100 BIG 
BANGS FOR FREEDOM 
CH AARON ASLANIAN 95 
RU BRIAN DAELICK 93 
M1 MARK A LERESCHE 93 
M2 RANDY WELLS 91 
M3 JAKE ROBINSON 89 
AA1 BILL LAGUSIS 85 

AA2 WILLIAM R WOOD 83 
AA3 BARRY D ETHINGTON 79 
A1 ROBERT M SHANNON 88 
A2 RICK THOMPSON 81 
A3 KURT VOIGT 78 
B1 JOHN RICUITO 92 
B2 SCOTT BRING 84 
B3 DALE R JOHNSON 83 
C1 BRIAN HODSON 89 
C2 DAVID J RAUCH 89 
C3 LAWRENCE E GARRISON 84 
D1 CORMAC CARDWELL 87 
D2 ERIC HAGBERG 84 
D3 SHARON REMILLONG 75 
E1 MARK S CARDWELL 78 
E2 FRED SUTTER 74 
E3 KENT DEAN 73 
SJCH KAITLYN KOENIG 77 
SJRU COLE SUTTER 67 
JRCH MITCHELL G JONES 82 
JRRU PATRICK HICKMAN 65 
VTCH JOHN RICUITO 92 
VTRU RANDY WELLS 91 
SVCH MARK A LERESCHE 93 
SVRU BRIAN HODSON 89 
LYCH KAITLYN KOENIG 77 
LYRU SANDRA ESPINOZA 56 
SSCH LEE OGLESBEE 81 
SSRU WILLIAM C WITTING 57 
 
PICACHO SPORTING CLUB 
ELOY, AZ 
9/16/2017 
SEPTEMBER HEAT 
48 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEPTEMBER 
HEAT 
CH JORDAN BRONOWITZ 95 
RU SCOTT CUSANEK 94 
 
GLOBE-MIAMI GUN CLUB 
GLOBE, AZ 
9/23/2017 
GUN DEVIL CUP 
49 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GUN DEVIL 
CUP 
CH JOEY ZERR 95 
RU JOHN BURLISON 95 
M1 DAVID A TETRAULT 95 
AA1 BRIAN DAELICK 94 
AA2 GENE WARNER 94 
A1 GABRIEL SANTISTEVAN 94 
B1 BRIAN HANSEN 87 
C1 ROGER BEAUCHAMP 82 
D1 RYAN HYATT 90 
E1 STEPHAN G HENDERSON 76 
SJCH ERIC ZINGG 87 
SJRU IAN HIRSCH 77 
JRCH STEPHAN G HENDERSON 76 
JRRU MATTHEW MEANS 75 
VTCH DAVID A TETRAULT 95 
VTRU RANDY WELLS 93 
SVCH STEPHEN W SEXTON 91 
SVRU DAVID B SCHNACK 85 
LYCH KAREN SHEDD 85 
LYRU EMILY SHEDD 68 
SSCH LEE OGLESBEE 69 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: GUN DEVIL CUP 
CH CHRIS PARSONS 45 

RU SCOTT CUSANEK 44 
M1 JOEY ZERR 44 
AA1 STEPHEN W SEXTON 43 
A1 GABRIEL SANTISTEVAN 41 
B1 BRIAN HANSEN 37 
C1 RYAN M GIEGLING 36 
D1 MATTHEW MEANS 38 
E1 DANIEL F SHEDD 29 
SJCH ERIC ZINGG 41 
SJRU IAN HIRSCH 37 
JRCH MATTHEW MEANS 38 
VTCH DANIEL E KNECHT 41 
VTRU RANDY WELLS 41 
SVCH STEPHEN W SEXTON 43 
SVRU GARY T YEE 35 
LYCH KAREN SHEDD 37 
LYRU SHARON REMILLONG 32 
 
GLOBE-MIAMI GUN CLUB 
GLOBE, AZ 
9/24/2017 
SALSA TRAIL 
32 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SALSA TRAIL 
CH JAKE ROBINSON 95 
RU TIM ROBINSON 90 
M1 RANDY WELLS 88 
AA1 BRIAN DAELICK 92 
A1 GARY T YEE 80 
B1 TOM LARSEN 86 
C1 MIKE BUSH 75 
D1 JAMES ROOT 68 
E1 JOHN M SLUKE 73 
JRCH NICHOLAS NEAL 88 
VTCH TIM ROBINSON 90 
VTRU RANDY WELLS 88 
SVCH GARY T YEE 80 
SVCH MARK A LERESCHE 86 
LYCH SHARON REMILLONG 58 
SSCH AL SIPES 72 
SSRU WILLIAM C WITTING 67 
 


